

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . A . S A Y E E D

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).24342-24343/2012

JYOTI DUA & ORS. ETC. ETC. Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

D.S.S.S.B. & ORS. & ETC. ETC. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 24654 of 2012
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
SLP(C) NO. 25170 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 03/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Satya Mitra Garg, Adv.
Petitioner-In-Person
Mr M Rais Farooqui, Adv.
Mr. Alok Shukla, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

U P O N h e a r i n g c o u n s e l t h e C o u r t m a d e t h e f o l l o w i n g
O R D E R

SLP(C) NO.24342/2012

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has requested for issuance of dasti to respondent Nos. 2 to 4. Granted. Necessary steps be taken accordingly.

SLP(C) NO.24343/2012

The ld. Counsel for the petitioner has requested for issuance of dasti to respondent Nos. 2 to 5. Granted. Necessary steps be taken accordingly.

-2-

Item No.69

SLP(C) NO.24654/2012

Service report is awaited in respect of respondent Nos. 1 to 4.

SLP(C) NO.25170/2012

Fresh notices be re-issued to respondent Nos. 2 to 4 through dasti.

Necessary steps be taken accordingly.

List again on 8.2.2013.

|
|

|
|

| (M.A.SAYEED)
| REGISTRAR

|
|

hj